
Austin/Travis County Health and Human Services Department 
Environmental Health Services Division 
Food Handler Training & Registration   

2012 Quarterly Schedule   

 
English Only 

   
Training # 

  
DATES 

  
DAY OF THE WEEK 

  
TIME 

Food Handler-E-01 April 16 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-02 April 16 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-03 April 20 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-04 April 20 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-05 April 23 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-06 April 23 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-07 April 27 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-08 April 27 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-09 April 30 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-10 April 30 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-11 May 4 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-12 May 4 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-13 May 7 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-14 May 7 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-15 May 11 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-16 May 11 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-17 May 14 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-18 May 14 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-19 May 18 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-20 May 18 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-21 May 25 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-22 May 25 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-23 June 1 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-24 June 1 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-25 June 4 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-26 June 4 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-27 June 8 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-28 June 8 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-29 June 11 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-30 June 11 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-31 June 15 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-32 June 15 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-33 June 18 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-34 June 18 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-35 June 22 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-36 June 22 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-37 June 25 Monday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-38 June 25 Monday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Food Handler-E-39 June 29 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 

Food Handler-E-40 June 29 Friday 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 

 

No refunds or credit are given without written notification to A/TCHHSD at least 24 Hours 
Prior to the Start of that Section. If you are unable to stay once the training has begun, you 
will not receive a refund and you will be required to re-apply and pay an additional $20.00 
to take a future session. Clients needing to cancel/reschedule, and for notification of 
section cancellations due to inclement weather, please call (512) 978-0300 or Fax (512) 
978-0322 ATTN: Food Handler Training 

 

 
 
 

 

PRE-REGISTRATION & TRAINING ARE HELD AT: 
RLC 2

nd
 Floor, 1520 Rutherford Ln., Ste. 200 

Austin, TX  78754 
 

(Bring/Send: Photo ID, Fee and Filled out Application) 


